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CM258A

2 POST RACK SHELVES
Part Numbers: SRM19FM1, SRM19FM2,SRM19CM3,SRM19CMV3

PARTS

ASSEMBLY

SRM19FM1
(4) #12-24 Screws

SRM19FM2
(4) #12-24 Screws

SRM19CM3
(8) #12-24 Screws

SRM19CMV3
(8) #12-24 Screws

Attach the SRM19FM1 or SRM19M2 to the 
rack at the desired height with the #12-24 
screws provided.

Attach the SRM19CM3 or SRM19CMV3 to 
the rack at the desired height with the #12-24 
screws provided.
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